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Others その他
Europe  欧州
Other North and South America  
その他南北アメリカ　
U.S.A.  米国　

Source: BP Statistical Review of World Energy 2021
出典： BP Statistical Review of World Energy 2021

World LNG Import Volume (billion m3)
世界のLNG輸入量の推移（十億m3）

■
■
■
■
■

China　中国
Taiwan  台湾　
India  インド　
Korea  韓国　
Japan  日本　

Country 国
Japan
日本
Korea
韓国
India
インド
Taiwan
台湾
China
中国
U.S.A.
米国
Other North and 
South America
その他南北アメリカ
Europe
欧州
Others
その他
Total 計
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24.7% Natural Gas 天然ガス
31.2% Oil 石油
27.2% Coal  石炭
4.3%　 Nuclear  原子力
6.9%　 Hydro  水力
5.7%  Renewable Energy  再生可能エネルギー

■
■
■
■
■
■

WORLD
全世界

Source: IEA “World Energy Outlook 2020”
出典： IEA「World Energy Outlook 2020」
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Other Renewables  その他再生可能
 エネルギー

■
■
■
■
■
■
■

’19 ’40
0

26.2

31.4

23.2

5.0
2.6
9.4
2.2

19.4

28.3

25.3

5.2
3.0

8.2
10.6

40

100

80

20

60

2020
2020年

Source：BP Statistical Review of World Energy, June 2021
出典：BP Statistical Review of World Energy, June 2021

22.1% Natural Gas  天然ガス
38.1%  Oil  石油
26.9%  Coal  石炭
2.2%  Nuclear  原子力
4.1%  Hydro  水力
6.6%  Renewable Energy  再生可能エネルギー
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■
■
■
■
■

JAPAN
日本

Source: IEA “World Energy Outlook 2020”
出典： IEA「World Energy Outlook 2020」
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Japan’s Primary Energy
Consumption Volume (%)
日本の一次エネルギー消費量（%）

Japan’s Primary Energy Demand Outlook (%)
日本の一次エネルギー需要見通し（%）

Global Primary Energy 
Consumption Volume (%)
世界の一次エネルギー消費量（%）

Global Primary Energy Demand Outlook (%)
世界の一次エネルギー需要見通し（%）

Year ended March 31, 2018
2018年3月期

Source:  Cabinet Office, Government of Japan
出典：  内閣府「県民経済計算」

Tokyo area: Tokyo, Kanagawa, Saitama, Chiba, 
 Ibaraki, Tochigi, Gunma, Yamanashi,
 and Nagano prefectures
Osaka area:  Osaka, Hyogo, Kyoto, Shiga, Nara, 
 and Wakayama prefectures
Nagoya area:  Aichi, Gifu, and Mie prefectures
東京エリア：  東京都、神奈川県、埼玉県、千葉県、茨城県、
 栃木県、群馬県、山梨県、長野県
大阪エリア：  大阪府、兵庫県、京都府、滋賀県、奈良県、
 和歌山県
名古屋エリア：  愛知県、岐阜県、三重県

41.0%  Tokyo Area 東京エリア
 15.3%  Osaka Area 大阪エリア
 10.0%  Nagoya Area 名古屋エリア

■
■
■

Total
¥561.5 trillion

総額
561兆5,233億円

Breakdown of GDP of Japan
by Major Areas (%)
各主要エリアにおける国内総生産（GDP）の割合（%）

Source：BP Statistical Review of World Energy, June 2021
出典：BP Statistical Review of World Energy, June 2021

Energy Statistics　エネルギー関連データ Electricity Capacity by Source in Japan　日本の電源別設備構成比

The numerals are rounded as necessary and may not add up to 100%.
四捨五入により構成比の合計が100%にならない場合がある。

Source:Agency for Natural resource and energy 'Electric power statistics'  
出典：資源エネルギー庁「電力調査統計」
* Petroleum includes LPG and other gases.
* 石油等にはLPG、その他ガスを含む

（100 million kWh）
（億kWh）

■ Nuclear　原子力　■ Coal　石炭　■ LNG　■ Oil, etc.*　石油等*　■ Hydro　水力　■ Geothermal and new energy　地熱及び新エネルギー
Source:Agency for Natural resource and energy 'Electric power statistics'  
出典：資源エネルギー庁「電力調査統計」
* Petroleum includes LPG and other gases.
* 石油等にはLPG、その他ガスを含む

Geothermal and new energy

Hydro

Oil, etc.*

LNG

Coal

Nuclear

新エネルギー等
水力
石油等*

LNG

石炭
原子力

  1.4 1.6 2.2 3.2 4.7 3.1 1.8 2.1 2.5 3.0

  9.0 8.4 8.5 9.0 9.6 9.0 9.6 9.5 9.8 10.0

  14.4 18.3 14.9 10.6 9.0 5.0 9.4 7.2 7.0 8.1

  39.5 42.5 43.2 46.2 44.0 45.0 43.1 42.0 41.0 41.9

  25.0 27.6 30.3 31.0 31.6 31.9 32.6 32.2 32.7 32.5

  10.7 1.7 1.0 0 1.1 1.9 3.4 7.0 7.1 4.4

  ’12 ’13 ’14 ’15 ’16 ’17 ’18 ’19 ’20 ’21As of March 31  3月31日時点

Nuclear 
原子力
12.3%

New energy, etc
新エネルギー等

6.2%

As of end of March，2021
2021年3月末時点

Total

269.59 million kW
合計

26,959 万kW

Coal 
石炭
18.7%

LNG

30.7%

Oil, etc.* 
石油等*

13.8%

Hydro 
水力
18.4%

0

3,000

6,000

9,000

12,000

3.0
10.0
8.1

41.9

32.5

Electricity Generated by Source in Japan (%)　日本の電源別発電電力量構成比（%）

9,550 9,408 9,397 9,101 8,850 9,079 9,134 8,922 8,631 8,454
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